University of Northern Colorado

Scholarship & Creative Works @ Digital UNC

Hovenweep National Monument

Colorado National Parks

US Dept of Interior (NPS) Hovenweep National Monument Square Tower Group: Hovenweep Memorandum

National Park Service of the United States

Follow this and additional works at: https://digscholarship.unco.edu/hove

COMMENT

By the Acting Superintendent, Southwestern National Monuments

Custodian Miller's statement appears to be adequate and is concurred in without addition or comment.

Hugh M. Miller,

Acting Superintendent

Southwestern National Monuments